PINET

MINI BRASS-PLATED STEEL HINGES
15 X9 MM

50-7-4273

Mini brass-plated steel hinges 15x9 mm

Sold in box of 100 units.
Weight per box.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (length)
Material

Weight (g)

B (width)

C

S

D (pin diameter)
Finish

Nouvelle référence

15 mm
steel

90 g

9 mm

0.4 mm

1 mm

1.15
brass-plated
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